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Colour Information:

Specification:
Table top length: 1500mm

Table height: 750mm
 Seat height 455mm 

Weight: 114kg

Description
An easy access step through picnic table for
up to 6 people. Made entirely from Forest-Saver 
recycled plastic. Easy assembly using a single
spanner.  

Features
Supplied partially assembled - 6 pieces.
Guaranteed for 25 years against material failure.

Optional Extras
Personalisation with Engravings or plaques.
Ground fixing kits.

Materials
Forest-Saver recycled plastic.
Stainless steel fixings.

Product Information

Black Brown
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Ground Fixings

Bolt down
Available for a variety
of hard surfaces.

Anchored
Soft ground fixing kit for 
grass.

FastDek
Envirofriendly alternative
to a concrete pad.

1500

58
8

21
0

14
31

44
5

75
0

Additional Data
Total weight: 114kg 
Top weight: 32kg

Bench weight: 11kg
Leg weight: 20kg


